AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO:

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN **ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK**

In Compliance filed in the U.S. Distr			16 you are hereby advised that a con District of Washington	
	Patents. (the patent action			on the following
DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED 4/3/2020	U.S. DISTRICT COURT for the Western District of Washington		
20-cv-509 PLAINTIFF	4/3/2020	l Di	EFENDANT	or washington
	irches, LLC (dba "The Sata	nic D	Pavid Alan Johnson (aka "AD Meeham, and Nathan Sullivan	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	
1 4686134	2/10/2015	United I	United Federation of Churches, LLC (dba "The Satanic Temple")	
2				
3				
4				
5				
		following pat	tent(s)/ trademark(s) have been inclu	uded:
DATE INCLUDED	INCLUDED BY	ndment	☐ Answer ☐ Cross Bill	Other Pleading
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
5	e—entitled case, the following d	ecision has b	een rendered or judgement issued:	
5	e—entitled case, the following d	ecision has b	een rendered or judgement issued:	
5 In the above	e—entitled case, the following d	ecision has b	een rendered or judgement issued:	
5 In the above	e—entitled case, the following d	ecision has b	een rendered or judgement issued:	
5 In the above		ecision has b		DATE